FALL 2008 PHYSICS ORIENTATION CALENDAR

gooobooooooouooooooooooooooooon

Monday, August 18, 2008

Tuesday, August 19,2008

Wednesday, August 20, 2008

Thursday, August 21, 2008
Fall Semester Begins

Friday, August 22, 2008

Saturday, August 23, 2008

Monday, August 25, 2008

Tuesday, August 26,2008

Wednesday, August 27, 2008

Saturday, August 30, 2008

Saturday, September 13, 2008

New Student Mixer
2:00-4:00 PM, Lounge next to 324 Old LeConte

Classical Prelim Review (Mon-Thurs)
4-6 PM, Mon, Tues, Thurs, 325 Old LeConte
5-7 PM, Wed, 325 Old LeConte

Physics-Astronomy Library Orientation & Reception
351 LeConte, 2-4 PM

Teacher Education Workshop for first-time GSI's:
Physics 7A, 7B, 7C, 111 GSI's and Group Tutors
9:00-12:00 noon, 325 LeConte

Teacher Education Workshop for first-time GSI's:
Physics 8A, 8B GSI's
1:00-4:00 PM, 325 LeConte

New International GSI Orientation and Training Conference
Sponsored by the GSI Teaching & Resource Center
8:30 AM - 3:00 PM (All GSI's welcome) Dwinelle Hall

New GSI Orientation and Training Conference (for ALL GSI’s)
Sponsored by the GSI Teaching & Resource Center
8:30 AM - 3:40 PM, Pauley Ballroom

Physics Department Welcome for Entering Class
4:00-5:00 PM, 4 LeConte

Meet the Physics Faculty Reception
5:00 - 6:00 PM, 4™ Floor Interaction Area Old LeConte

Written Prelim Examination - Classical Physics
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM, 251 LeConte

Physics Department GSI Information meeting
10:00-11:00 AM, 50 Birge

Course Organization Meetings

11:00 AM in individual course offices

Traditional First Department Meeting and Reception
4:00 PM, 1 LeConte

Safety Training Session for New Students
9:30-11:00 AM, 3 LeConte

Physics-Astronomy Library Tour
351 LeConte, 2-3 PM (for those who missed Tuesday’s tour)

Modern Prelim Review (Tuesday-Friday)
6-8 PM, Tues, Wed, 448 Birge
4-6 PM, Thurs, Fri, 325 Old LeConte

Instruction begins

Written Prelim Examination - Modern Physics
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM, 251 LeConte

Oral Prelim Examinations



8:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Friday, October 3, 2008 Department Poster Session



